CHURCHES OF BALDWIN BAPTIST A$SOCIATION

CHURCH NAME

Barnwell Baptist Church

Bay Minette First Baptist Church
Bayside Baptist Church

Bethel Baptist Church
Bridgewater Community Church
Bromley Baptist Church
Calvary Baptist Church

Calvary Baptist Church

3Circle Church - South

3Circle Church - North
Crossway Christian Fellowship
Crosswinds

Daphne Baptist Church

Durant Chapel Baptist Church
East Pointe Baptist Church
Eastern Shore Baptist Church
Eastwood Baptist Church
Elberta First Baptist Church
Fairhope Avenue Baptist Church
Fairhope Community Church
Fairhope First Baptist Church
Faith Family Fellowship

Fish River Baptist Church

Foley First Baptist Church
Friendship Baptist Church
Grace Baptist Church

Gulf Shores First Baptist Church
Hamilton Baptist Church

Iglesia Christiana Dulce Refugio
IMPACT Community Church
Josephine Baptist Church
Jubilee Baptist Church

PHYSICAL ADDRESS
7780 US Hwy 98

1201 Hand Avenue

33677 Hwy 98

22250 US Hwy 90

30466 Sgt Boots Thomas Drive
7977 Bluefield Drive

16220 Pine Grove Ext. South
700 W Magnolia Street
10270 Highway 104

10080 County Road 64
12720 Springsteen Lane
1615 2nd Street East

1515 6th Street

9551 Hwy 31

34742 State Hwy 225

6847 Park Drive

11 Old Pensacola Rd (Hwy 112)
12891 Main Street

8717 Fairhope Avenue

329 S Greeno Road

300 S Section Street

7100 Spanish Fort Blvd (Hwy 31)
17140 County Road 33

221 Alston Street

7159 County Road 10

1403 County Road 32 East
2200 West 1st Street

32815 County Road 112
6847 Park Drive

204 NW 1st Street

6644 Hwy 95

9264 Pleasant Road

CITY

Fairhope
Bay Minette
Lillian
Robertsdale
Spanish Fort
Bay Minette
Bay Minette
Foley
Fairhope
Daphne
Foley

Gulf Shores
Daphne
Bay Minette
Spanish Fort
Daphne
Bay Minette
Elberta
Fairhope
Fairhope
Fairhope
Spanish Fort
Fairhope
Foley

Bon Secour
Summerdale
Gulf Shores
Robertsdale
Daphne
Summerdale
Elberta
Daphne

PHONE #

251-928-4353
251-937-9536
251-961-1471
251-947-5145
251-610-6784
251-533-6819
251-937-0600
251-943-1349
251-990-3112
251-626-5489
251-971-2000
251-967-1947
251-626-2215
251-937-9364
251-626-6263
251-626-5550
251-937-6277
251-986-5627
251-928-0890
251-990-4442
251-928-8685
251-626-1379
251-928-0402
251-943-8352
251-949-6486
251-989-7729
251-968-7369
251-931-3037
251-776-0832
251-504-2200
251-987-1217
251-621-7095

PASTOR

Chip Starnes
Donnie Dickens
Harvey Earls
Ralph Rimmer
Wayne Cornelius
Mark Daniel
John Pratt
Chris Bell
Scotty Jernigan
Bill Stephens
Ken Stead

Jeff Elliott
Henry Cox

Rob Burns
Stuart Davidson
Richard Harvey
Chad Janey
Jerry Brown
Josh Brown

Joe Savage

Joel Faircloth
Terry Blair

Billy Nale
Randy Johnson
Danny Woodward
Lloyd Stilley
Drayton Smith

Kris Deese
Ted Mashburn
Paul Matthews

WEBSITE
barnwellbaptist.org
fbcbm.org
bbclillian.com
bbcrobertsdale.com
mybridgewater.org

3circlechurch.com
3circlechurch.com

durantchapel.com
eastpointebaptistchurch.com
myesbc.net

fbcelberta.org
fairhopeavenuebaptist.org
fairhopecommunitychurch.org
fbcfairhope.org
faithfamilyonline.com
fishriverbaptist.org
fbcfoley.com

fbcgulf.com
hamiltonbaptistrobertsdale.com
impactingourcommunity.com

jubileebaptist.com



CHURCH NAME

Lagoon Baptist Church

Lifeway Community Church
Lillian First Baptist Church
Loxley First Baptist Church
Magnolia Springs Baptist Church
Miflin Baptist Church
Montgomery Hill Baptist Church
New Horizon Baptist Church
New Life Baptist Church

New Providence Baptist Church
N Baldwin Green Acres Baptist
Oasis Church

Orange Beach First Baptist Church
Oyster Bay Baptist Church
Perdido Baptist Church

Perdido Beach Baptist Church
Pine Grove Baptist Church
Pleasant View Baptist Church
Point Clear First Baptist Church
Robertsdale First Baptist Church
Romar Beach Baptist Church
Shell Banks Baptist Church
Silverhill First Baptist Church
Southside Baptist Church
Spanish Fort First Baptist Church
Spanish Trail Baptist Church
Stapleton First Baptist Church
Stockton First Baptist Church
Styx River Baptist Church
Summerdale First Baptist Church
Three Rivers Church

Trinity Baptist Church

Vernant Park Baptist Church
Whitehouse Fork Baptist Church

ADDRESS

17867 State Hwy 180W
16373 Thompson Road
34421 Barclay Avenue
1050 N. Alabama Street
15090 US Hwy 98

24687 County Road 20
61217 Hwy 59

7688 Spanish Fort Blvd
49535 Rabun Road

52739 Rabun Road

1503 S US Hwy 31

4550 Main Street

4773 Bay Circle

4280 Plash Road

23350 County Road 47
9110 County Road 97
42240 Pine Grove Road
19197 County Road 12, South
6357 Highway 32

18200 Hwy 104 West
23370 Perdido Beach Blvd
12125 State Hwy 180
15898 State Hwy 104

526 Brady Road

8253 Spanish Fort Blvd (Hwy 31)
10999 US Hwy 90

35460 Baldwin Avenue
52700 State Hwy 59
22237 Old Brady Road
515 W Broadway Street
31841 US Hwy 90

19615 Underwood Road
10891 Vernant Church Road
38773 County Road 39

CITy

Gulf Shores
Loxley

Lillian

Loxley
Magnolia Springs
Elberta
Stockton
Spanish Fort
Bay Minette
Bay Minette
Bay Minette
Orange Beach
Orange Beach
Gulf Shores
Perdido
Elberta

Bay Minette
Foley
Fairhope
Robertsdale
Orange Beach
Gulf Shores
Silverhill

Bay Minette
Spanish Fort
Daphne
Stapleton
Stockton
Stapleton
Summerdale
Seminole
Foley

Foley

Bay Minette

PHONE #

251-968-7057
251-531-2317
251-962-2180
251-964-5261
251-965-7799
251-987-5112
251-937-9054
251-656-9595
251-937-1357
251-577-6690

205-382-1466
251-981-4288
251-968-3196
251-937-2527
251-986-3186
251-937-2460
251-943-1845
251-928-7023
251-947-4363
251-981-8959
251-540-7136
251-945-5182
251-937-7925
251-626-3070
251-626-7277
251-937-7138
251-937-9513
251-978-8539
251-989-6117
251-978-1315
251-968-4991
251-965-7529
251-937-7996

PASTOR
Fred Grady
Allan Jones
Josh Thompson
Terry Whiteside
Gary Patrick
David Albritton
Lonnie Byrd
Mark Harbison
John Montalvo
Ron McGhee
Glen Whitfield
Barry Britt
John Price
Jerry Peebles
Robert Klotz
Fred McGee

Michael Watts

Leonard Robinson

Jeff Copeland
Paul Smith
Danny Parris
Tim Smith
Larry Patterson
Franklin Kirksey
Jimmy Dukes
Allan Lawhorn

Randy Sirmon
Jason Smith
Dan Lowery
Robert Bullock
Andy McClellan
Charles Lewis

WEBSITE

lagoonbc.com
lifewaycommunityonline.com
firstbaptistlillian.org
fbcloxley.com
magnoliaspringsbaptist.com

newlbc.org

oasischurchsbc.org
firstbaptistorangebeach.com

pleasantviewchurchfoley.com

firstrobertsdale.com
romarbeachbaptist.org

fbcsilverhill.org
southsidechurchbayminette.org
stapletonbaptistchurch.org

stocktonfbc.com

fbcsummerdale.com
threeriverschurchseminole.com

vernantparkbaptist.org



